Releases - December 22, 2023

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

326565
292534
323866
221555
331638
322124
279469
322976
297824
329438
329461
157885
294157
198369
318056
330986
162220

Harris Coilean D
Giles Corey A
Caraway Denver

Webb Mark

Dyer John

Coursey  Barry

Gray William Frank
Helton Rondel

Smith Marcus

Scheffer  Harold

Dailey William

Jenkins Christopher
Weaver Jessie D
Griffin Antonio Darell
Russelburg Heather

Ezell Starla

Evitts Jena R

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Taylor County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Carter County Det. Cntr

Logan County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Woodford County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Rowan County Detention Center
Rockcastle County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D
Muhlenberg County Detention Center Class D

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
Class D (1 - 5 years
1-5years
1-5years

Py

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



